Hyo Dong Gak Menu

https://menuweb.menu
51 W 35th St, New York, United States
+12126956674,+12126957167 - https:/lwww.hyodonggak.com/

The menu of Hyo Dong Gak from New York includes 167 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $20.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Hyo Dong Gak offers a
delectable selection of Korean-influenced Chinese dishes in a spacious and casual dining setting. Enjoy popular
options such as fried or steamed dumplings, black bean noodles, seafood soup, and sweet and sour dishes. Visit
during the day for energizing combo menus, and at night, pair your meal with Chinese KAOLYANGJU, BAIJIU, or
Korean SOJU. Conveniently located in Manhattan, near the Empire State Building, Hyo Dong Gak is open every
day of the week for your dining pleasure.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/new-york-1/hyo-dong-gak/menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/new-york-1/hyo-dong-gak

Hyo Dong Gak Menu

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Unsere Spezialitaten

LE CAFE PRALINES $7.9

Original Koreanische
Getrdanke

SOJuU $17.0

Beer
COORS LIGHT BEER $8.0

Japanese Specialties
SAKE

Eistee
JASMIN GREEN TEA $7.5

Whiskey

COINTREAU $7.5

Others

SIK HYE $4.5

Coffee

DOUBLE ESPRESSO $4.6

Combination

FRIED DUMPLING, SWEET AND
SOUR BEEF, AND NOODLE WITH $46.0
BROWN SAUCE

Korean Drinks

KLOUD BEER $8.0
Breuvage

PURE LEAF $7.5
Bebidas Alco

VODKA ERISTOFF $6.4
Les Cafe

LAIT RUSSE $4.6
Highlands

GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT 12

ANS $10.3
Digestives (25MI)
COURVOISIER VSOP COGNAC $7.8
Rice And Noodle

R3. SEAFOOD FRIED RICE $19.0

Les Boissons Chaudes

CAPPUCCINO CHANTILLY

Cold Dish

SEAFOOD, BEEF AND VEGE IN A

MUSTARD SAUCE [l $41.0
Beef & Pork

M8. BU CHU JAP CHAE [0 $29.0
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $4.1



Hyo Dong Gak Menu

ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

BAILEYS $8.0

Asian Soups

S3. HOT AND SOUR SOUP $15.0

Nos Thes Parfumes

THE NOIR AUX FRUITS ROUGES $7.5

Thés & Infusionss

INFUSION CAMOMILLE $7.5
Drink (Must Be 21 To
Purchase)

BOK BOON JA JU $17.0
Viskiler / Whiskeys
J.WALKER RED LABEL $6.4

Traditional Chinese And
Taiwanese Appetizers

JELLY FISH

Alcoholic Drinks

BACARDI WHITE $6.9
CALVADOS $7.8
Digestivi - Digestifs

AMARETTO DI SARONNO $7.5

LIMONCELLO $7.5

SALERS
g

=

SCOTCH WHISKY / IRISH

WHISKEY

J&B $3.3
JAMESON $4.3
Viethamese &Amp; Thai
Dishes

VT2. PAD THAI $20.0
VT1. PHO $18.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.0
WATER

SNAPPLE $3.0
Side Dishes

BROWN RICE $3.0

BROWN PEKING SAUCE [0

RICE

Beverages

BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER $7.5
MAKGEOLI $17.0
GRAND MARNIER $8.0
Cold Dishes

A6. SEAWEED SALAD $7.0
CD1. JELLYFISH 000 00 $31.0
CD2. SEAFOOD, BEEF, AND

VEGETABLE IN A MUSTARD $41.0
SAUCE [0



Hyo Dong Gak Menu

Popular Items
N1. NOODLES WITH BROWN

SAUCE AND SPICY SEAFOOD $19.0
SOUP (00

N18. NOODLES WITH BRISKET 0000 $20.0
A6. SPRING ROLLS $9.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

NOODLES $4.0
SOUP

SWEET AND SOUR PORK

Seafood

SF1. SEAFOOD DELIGHT WITH $32.0
RED PEPPER [ '
SF2. BRAISED SHREDDED $32.0
SEAFOOD AND BEEF 00 '
SF2. BRAISED SEAFOOD AND $32.0
BEEF 00 '
SF3. MIXED SEAFOOD WITH $32.0
VEGETABLE (100 '
Spirits

JACK DANIELS $12.6
GORDON'S GIN $10.3
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN $7.6
SAMBUCA $7.6
Alcools

KNOCKANDO SINGLE MALT 12

ANS $10.9

AUCHENTOSHAN SINGLE MALT 12
ANS

LAGAVULIN SINGLE MALT 16 ANS $12.6
BACARDI RESERVA BRUN $7.5

$11.5

Tofu And Vegetable

V1. SZECHUAN STYLE TOFU 0000
V4. TOFU WITH SHRIMP 0000

V2. HOMES STYLE TOFU ZHIl
V3. TOFU WITH SHRIMP 0000

Ingredients Used
WHITE RICE

SEAFOOD

KIMCHI

PORK MEAT

Chinese Dishes

CH1. SAUTEED MIXED
VEGETABLES

CHS3. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
CH4. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

CH5. BEEF WITH SCALLIONS AND

ONIONS
CH6. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

Chicken

C3. FRIED CHICKEN WITH GARLIC

AND PEPPER SAUCE [

C1. FRIED CHICKEN IN SWEET
AND SOUR SAUCE [0

C2. FRIED CHICKEN WITH RED
PEPPER SAUCE [0

CH7. SESAME CHICKEN
CH2. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI

FRIED CHICKEN IN PEPPER AND
SOY VINAIGRETTE SAUCE [0

Hot Drinks

EXPRESSO (COURT OU LONG)

$22.0
$24.0

$20.0
$24.0

$3.0

$16.0

$23.0
$25.0

$26.0

$20.0

$28.0

$28.0

$28.0

$20.0
$18.0

$31.0

$3.2



Hyo Dong Gak Menu

DECAFEINE (COURT OU LONG) $3.3

CHOCOLAT CHAUD VIENNOIS
(CHANTILLY)

LE CAFE MARTINIQUAIS $6.9
IRISH COFFEE (WHISKY), FRENCH

$5.2

COFFEE (COGNAC) $6.4
ITALIAN COFFEE (AMARETTO), $6.4
BAILEYS COFFEE

Korean Fried Chicken

2. KFCI RED PEPPER SAUCE $19.0
1. KFC/ GARLIC PEPPER SAUCE  $19.0
3. KFC/ HONEY SOY SAUCE $19.0
1. GARLIC PEPPER SAUCE $19.0
2. RED PEPPER SAUCE $19.0
3. HONEY SOY SAUCE $19.0
THES ET INFUSIONS
MENTHE FRAICHE A LA FLEUR $4.5
D'ORANGER

THE NOIR A LA VANILLE $7.5
ENGLISH BREAKFAST (THE NOIR)  $2.3
EARL GREY (THE NOIR) $2.3
INFUSION GINGEMBRE ET FLEUR o
D'ORANGER

CHAI (THE NOIR) $7.5
Soups

S6. HOT SEAFOOD SOUP Il $10.0
S1. SEAFOOD SOUP $17.0
S2. BEAN CURD AND VEGETABLE . o
SOUP

S4. EGG DROP SOUP $15.0
S5. CHICKEN AND TOFU SOUP $17.0

S6. SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP

SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP

Shrimp

SH2. FRIED SHRIMP WITH GARLIC
AND PEPPER SAUCE [0

SH1. FRIED PRAWNS WITH CHILI
SAUCE 00000

SH3. FRIED SHRIMP WITH
CREAMY LEMON SAUCE [00ooo

SH4. FRIED SHRIMP WITH SWEET
AND SOUR SAUCE 000

SH5. FRIED SHRIMP 0000

SH2. FRIED SHRIMP WITH PEPPER
AND GARLIC SAUCE (000

SH6. STIR-FRIED SHRIMP WITH
HOT PEPPER 000000

Beef &Amp; Pork

M2. SWEET AND SOUR BEEF [l

M4. FRIED BEEF WITH GARLIC
AND PEPPER SAUCE [l

M3. FRIED BEEF WITH RED
PEPPER SAUCE [0

M5. MEATBALLS WITH PEKING
SAUCE (000

M1. FRIED BEEF [ (00
M7. JAP CHAE (I
M6. BU CHU JAP CHAE 000

Rice

R1. FRIED RICE WITH BROWN
SAUCE [0 000

R6. FRIED RICE WITH TOMATO
SAUCE AND EGG (0000

R5. RICE WITH MIXED SEAFOOD [l
I

R2. FRIED RICE WITH BEEF

$32.0

$32.0

$32.0

$32.0
$32.0

$32.0

$32.0

$22.0

$21.0

$21.0

$32.0

$21.0
$25.0
$29.0

$18.0

$17.0

$21.0

$18.0



Hyo Dong Gak Menu

R2. FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP
R2. FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN
R4. JAP CHAE BAB

R5. JAP TANG BOB [0l

R6. OMURICE (0000

Entrees

A9. DUKBOKGI WITH
.. BROWN SAUCE 00000

L ﬂ A5. SHUMAI

A8. FRIED CHICKEN
WINGS

Al. FRIED DUMPLINGS
A2. STEAMED DUMPLINGS

$18.0
$18.0
$17.0
$21.0
$18.0

$19.0
$10.0

$12.0

$18.0

A3. FRIED DUMPLING WITH GARLIC AND

PEPPER SAUCE

A4. FRIED DUMPLING WITH CREAMY

LEMON SAUCE
A7. POTATO CROQUETTE

SPICY CHEESE RICE CAKE
DUKBOGI

DUKBOKGI WITH BROWN SAUCE
A4. SPRING ROLL

Noodles

N2. NOODLE WITH BROWN SAUCE
000

N6. NOODLES WITH SPICY
SEAFOOD SOUP [I[

N2-1. EXTRA NOODLE WITH
EXTRA BROWN SAUCE 000 000

N12. NOODLES WITH SEAFOOD
BROWN SAUCE FOR TWO [0 [0 [0

N13. EXTRA SEAFOOD SPICY
NOODLE SOUP [ 00

N4. NOODLES WITH SPICY
BROWN PEKING SAUCE [0 000

$8.0
$22.0

$19.0

$15.0

$18.0

$19.0

$29.0

$20.0

$17.0

N14. EXTRA SPICY EXTRA
SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP [0 00 00

N7. NOODLE WITH EXTRA SPICY
SEAFOOD SOUP 000

N17. THIN NOODLE WITH CHICKEN
SEAFOOD SOUP [l

N7-1 STIR-FRIED SPICY SEAFOOD
NOODLE 0000

N8. NOODLE WITH SEAFOOD
GRAVY SOUP [l

N4. NOODLES WITH SEAFOOD
SOUP (I

N3. NOODLE WITH VEGETABLE
BROWN SAUCE 0000

N1. NOODLE WITH BROWN SAUCE
AND NOODLE WITH SPICY
SEAFOOD SOUP 000

N3. NOODLE WITH SPICY BROWN
SAUCE 00000

N6. STIR-FRIED SPICY SEAFOOD
NOODLE 0000

N9. NOODLES WITH SEAFOOD
BROWN SAUCE (0000

N10. NOODLES WITH SEAFOOD
BROWN SAUCE FOR TWO [0ooo

N11. EXTRA SEAFOOD SPICY
NOODLE SOUP (000

N12. EXTRA SPICY EXTRA
SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP 000000

N13. THIN NOODLE WITH CHICKEN
SEAFOOD SOUP [l

N14. NOODLES WITH SPICY
BRISKET SOUP 0000

N15. SZECHUAN STYLE SPICY
NOODLE SOUP WITH SEAFOOD [
I

NOODLE WITH SPICY CHICKEN
SOUP

NOODLE WITH VEGETABLE
BROWN SAUCE

$20.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$17.0

$17.0

$18.0

$17.0

$18.0

$17.0

$29.0

$20.0

$20.0

$18.0

$20.0

$19.0

$18.0

$17.0



Hyo Dong Gak Menu

Hyo Dong Gak

51 W 35th St, New York, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:30-20:35
Tuesday 11:30-20:35
Wednesday 11:30-20:35
Thursday 11:30-20:35
Friday 11:30-20:35
Saturday 11:30-20:35
Sunday 11:30-20:35

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

