





https://menuweb.menu 51 W 35th St, New York, United States +12126956674,+12126957167 - https://www.hyodonggak.com/









The menu of Hyo Dong Gak from New York includes 167 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$20.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Hyo Dong Gak offers a delectable selection of Korean-influenced Chinese dishes in a spacious and casual dining setting. Enjoy popular options such as fried or steamed dumplings, black bean noodles, seafood soup, and sweet and sour dishes. Visit during the day for energizing combo menus, and at night, pair your meal with Chinese KAOLYANGJU, BAIJIU, or Korean SOJU. Conveniently located in Manhattan, near the Empire State Building, Hyo Dong Gak is open every day of the week for your dining pleasure.



\$4.1

Beef Dishes BRISKET		KOTEAN Drinks KLOUD BEER	\$8.0
Unsere Spezialitäten LE CAFÉ PRALINES	\$7.9	Breuvage PURE LEAF	\$7.5
Original Koreanische Getränke		Bebidas Alco VODKA ERISTOFF	\$6.4
SOJU	\$17.0	Les Cafe	
Beer COORS LIGHT BEER	\$8.0	LAIT RUSSE Lighlande	\$4.6
Japanese Specialties		Highlands GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT 12 ANS	\$10.3
Eistee		Digestives (25MI)	
JASMIN GREEN TEA	\$7.5	COURVOISIER VSOP COGNAC	\$7.8
Whiskey	\$7.5	Rice And Noodle R3. SEAFOOD FRIED RICE	\$19.0
Others SIK HYE	\$4.5	Les Boissons Chaude	S
Coffee		Cold Dish	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$4.6	SEAFOOD, BEEF AND VEGE IN A MUSTARD SAUCE [10]	\$41.0
Combination		Beef & Pork	
FRIED DUMPLING, SWEET AND SOUR BEEF, AND NOODLE WITH BROWN SAUCE	\$46.0	M8. BU CHU JAP CHAE	\$29.0
		Hot Drink	

HOT CHOCOLATE



ALKOHOLISCHE GETRÄNKE		SCOTCH WHISKY / IRISH WHISKEY	
BAILEYS	\$8.0	J&B	\$3.3
Asian Soups		JAMESON	\$4.3
S3. HOT AND SOUR SOUP	\$15.0	Vietnamese &Amp T Dishes	naı
Nos Thes Parfumes		VT2. PAD THAI	\$20.0
THÉ NOIR AUX FRUITS ROUGES	\$7.5	VT1. PHO	\$18.0
Thés & Infusionss		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
INFUSION CAMOMILLE	\$7.5	BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0
Drink (Must Be 21 To		WATER	
Purchase)		SNAPPLE	\$3.0
BOK BOON JA JU	\$17.0	Side Dishes	
Viskiler / Whiskeys		BROWN RICE	\$3.0
•		BROWN PEKING SAUCE	
J.WALKER RED LABEL	\$6.4	RICE	
Traditional Chinese And		Beverages	
Taiwanese Appetizers	3	BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER	\$7.5
JELLY FISH		MAKGEOLI	\$17.0
Alcoholic Drinks		GRAND MARNIER	\$8.0
BACARDI WHITE	\$6.9	Cold Dishes	
CALVADOS	\$7.8	A6. SEAWEED SALAD	\$7.0
		CD1. JELLYFISH 000 00	\$31.0
Digestivi - Digestifs		CD2. SEAFOOD, BEEF, AND	
AMARETTO DI SARONNO	\$7.5	VEGETABLE IN A MUSTARD SAUCE IIII	\$41.0
LIMONCELLO	\$7.5		



Popular Items		Tofu And Vegetable	
N1. NOODLES WITH BROWN		V1. SZECHUAN STYLE TOFU	\$22.0
SAUCE AND SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP III	\$19.0	V4. TOFU WITH SHRIMP 0000	\$24.0
N18. NOODLES WITH BRISKET 0000	\$20.0	V2. HOMES STYLE TOFU 가 ロロー	\$20.0
A6. SPRING ROLLS	\$9.0	V3. TOFU WITH SHRIMP 0000	\$24.0
These Types Of Dishes		Ingredients Used	
Are Being Served		WHITE RICE	\$3.0
NOODLES	\$4.0	SEAFOOD	
SOUP	Ψ-110	KIMCHI	
SWEET AND SOUR PORK		PORK MEAT	
Seafood		Chinese Dishes	
SF1. SEAFOOD DELIGHT WITH RED PEPPER III	\$32.0	CH1. SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES	\$16.0
SF2. BRAISED SHREDDED	\$32.0	CH3. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$23.0
SEAFOOD AND BEEF [][]		CH4. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$25.0
SF2. BRAISED SEAFOOD AND BEEF [][[]]	\$32.0	CH5. BEEF WITH SCALLIONS AND ONIONS	\$26.0
SF3. MIXED SEAFOOD WITH VEGETABLE []]]	\$32.0	CH6. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$20.0
Spirits		Chicken	
JACK DANIELS	\$12.6	C3. FRIED CHICKEN WITH GARLIC AND PEPPER SAUCE	\$28.0
GORDON'S GIN	\$10.3	C1. FRIED CHICKEN IN SWEET	\$28.0
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	\$7.6	AND SOUR SAUCE III	Ψ2010
SAMBUCA	\$7.6	C2. FRIED CHICKEN WITH RED PEPPER SAUCE [III]	\$28.0
Alcools		CH7. SESAME CHICKEN	\$20.0
KNOCKANDO SINGLE MALT 12		CH2. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$18.0
ANS	\$10.9	FRIED CHICKEN IN PEPPER AND SOY VINAIGRETTE SAUCE	\$31.0
AUCHENTOSHAN SINGLE MALT 12 ANS	\$11.5		
LAGAVULIN SINGLE MALT 16 ANS	\$12.6	Hot Drinks	
BACARDI RESERVA BRUN	\$7.5	EXPRESSO (COURT OU LONG)	\$3.2



DÉCAFÉINÉ (COURT OU LONG)	\$3.3	SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP	
CHOCOLAT CHAUD VIENNOIS (CHANTILLY)	\$5.2	Shrimp	
LE CAFÉ MARTINIQUAIS	\$6.9	SH2. FRIED SHRIMP WITH GARLIC	
IRISH COFFEE (WHISKY), FRENCH COFFEE (COGNAC)	\$6.4	AND PEPPER SAUCE 0000	\$32.0
ITALIAN COFFEE (AMARETTO), BAILEYS COFFEE	\$6.4	SH1. FRIED PRAWNS WITH CHILI SAUCE	\$32.0
		SH3. FRIED SHRIMP WITH CREAMY LEMON SAUCE 000000	\$32.0
Korean Fried Chicken		SH4. FRIED SHRIMP WITH SWEET	\$32.0
2. KFC/ RED PEPPER SAUCE	\$19.0	AND SOUR SAUCE	φ3 2. 0
1. KFC/ GARLIC PEPPER SAUCE	\$19.0	SH5. FRIED SHRIMP 0000	\$32.0
3. KFC/ HONEY SOY SAUCE	\$19.0	SH2. FRIED SHRIMP WITH PEPPER AND GARLIC SAUCE	\$32.0
1. GARLIC PEPPER SAUCE	\$19.0	SH6. STIR-FRIED SHRIMP WITH	\$32.0
2. RED PEPPER SAUCE	\$19.0	HOT PEPPER 000000	\$32.0
3. HONEY SOY SAUCE	\$19.0	Beef &Amp Pork	
THÉS ET INFUSIONS		M2. SWEET AND SOUR BEEF 000	\$22.0
MENTHE FRAÎCHE À LA FLEUR D'ORANGER	\$4.5	M4. FRIED BEEF WITH GARLIC AND PEPPER SAUCE []]	\$21.0
THÉ NOIR À LA VANILLE	\$7.5	M3. FRIED BEEF WITH RED PEPPER SAUCE IIII	\$21.0
ENGLISH BREAKFAST (THÉ NOIR)	\$2.3	M5. MEATBALLS WITH PEKING	
EARL GREY (THÉ NOIR)	\$2.3	SAUCE 0000	\$32.0
INFUSION GINGEMBRE ET FLEUR D'ORANGER	\$7.5	M1. FRIED BEEF 000 000	\$21.0
CHAI (THÉ NOIR)	\$7.5	M7. JAP CHAE III	\$25.0
CHAI (THE NOIK)	57.5	M6. BU CHU JAP CHAE 0000	\$29.0
Soups		Rice	
S6. HOT SEAFOOD SOUP [III]	\$10.0	R1. FRIED RICE WITH BROWN	
S1. SEAFOOD SOUP	\$17.0	SAUCE 00 000	\$18.0
S2. BEAN CURD AND VEGETABLE SOUP	\$15.0	R6. FRIED RICE WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND EGG 00000	\$17.0
S4. EGG DROP SOUP	\$15.0	R5. RICE WITH MIXED SEAFOOD III	\$21.0
S5. CHICKEN AND TOFU SOUP	\$17.0		
S6. SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP		R2. FRIED RICE WITH BEEF	\$18.0



R2. FRIED	RICE WITH SHRIMP	\$18.0	N14. EXTRA SPICY EXTRA SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP III III III	\$20.0
R2. FRIED	RICE WITH CHICKEN	\$18.0	N7. NOODLE WITH EXTRA SPICY	
R4. JAP CH	HAE BAB	\$17.0	SEAFOOD SOUP IIII	\$18.0
R5. JAP TA	NG BOB IIII	\$21.0	N17. THIN NOODLE WITH CHICKEN	\$18.0
R6. OMURI	CE 00000	\$18.0	SEAFOOD SOUP III	42010
Entrée	S		N7-1 STIR-FRIED SPICY SEAFOOD NOODLE [][][]	\$18.0
	A9. DUKBOKGI WITH BROWN SAUCE	\$19.0	N8. NOODLE WITH SEAFOOD GRAVY SOUP III	\$18.0
	A5. SHUMAI	\$10.0	N4. NOODLES WITH SEAFOOD SOUP III	\$17.0
	A8. FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0	N3. NOODLE WITH VEGETABLE BROWN SAUCE []]	\$17.0
A1. FRIED	DUMPLINGS		N1. NOODLE WITH BROWN SAUCE	
A2. STEAM	IED DUMPLINGS	\$18.0	AND NOODLE WITH SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP [][]	\$18.0
A3. FRIED PEPPER SA	DUMPLING WITH GARLIC AUCE	CAND	N3. NOODLE WITH SPICY BROWN SAUCE	\$17.0
A4. FRIED LEMON SA	DUMPLING WITH CREAM UCE	ΙΥ	N6. STIR-FRIED SPICY SEAFOOD NOODLE	\$18.0
A7. POTAT	O CROQUETTE	\$8.0	N9. NOODLES WITH SEAFOOD	\$17.0
SPICY CHE	ESE RICE CAKE	\$22.0	BROWN SAUCE 00000	Φ17.0
	I WITH BROWN SAUCE	\$19.0	N10. NOODLES WITH SEAFOOD BROWN SAUCE FOR TWO	\$29.0
A4. SPRING		,	N11. EXTRA SEAFOOD SPICY NOODLE SOUP [][[]]	\$20.0
Noodle	es		N12. EXTRA SPICY EXTRA SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP 000000	\$20.0
N2. NOODL	LE WITH BROWN SAUCE	\$15.0	N13. THIN NOODLE WITH CHICKEN SEAFOOD SOUP [][]	\$18.0
N6. NOODL SEAFOOD	LES WITH SPICY SOUP III	\$18.0	N14. NOODLES WITH SPICY BRISKET SOUP [10]	\$20.0
	RA NOODLE WITH OWN SAUCE 000 000	\$19.0	N15. SZECHUAN STYLE SPICY NOODLE SOUP WITH SEAFOOD	\$19.0
	OLES WITH SEAFOOD AUCE FOR TWO (1) (1)	\$29.0	NOODLE WITH SPICY CHICKEN	\$18.0
N13. EXTR	A SEAFOOD SPICY OUP III III	\$20.0	NOODLE WITH VEGETABLE	\$17.0
	LES WITH SPICY EKING SAUCE 00 000	\$17.0	BROWN SAUCE	Ψ2110



Hyo Dong Gak

51 W 35th St, New York, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-20:35 Tuesday 11:30-20:35 Wednesday 11:30-20:35 Thursday 11:30-20:35 Friday 11:30-20:35 Saturday 11:30-20:35

Sunday 11:30-20:35

Made with Menu

